
16 (13) 21 (8)

Ball Carries Home Away Ball Carries

Alun Wyn Jones 13 Nathan Hughes 22

Scott Williams 11 50% 50% Joe Launchbury 18

Jake Ball 10 Jack Nowell 12

52% 48%

Metres Made Metres Made

Dan Biggar 70 134 139 Nathan Hughes 67

Liam Williams 59 Mike Brown 45

Jonathan Davies 41 328 376 Jack Nowell 45

Lineouts Won 19 24 Lineouts Won

Sam Warburton 3 Courtney Lawes 5

Jake Ball 2 8 6 Joe Launchbury 4

Justin Tipuric 2

18 16

Tackles Tackles

Sam Warburton 18 4 12 Joe Launchbury 20

Justin Tipuric 18 Courtney Lawes 15

Dan Biggar 14 122 113 Joe Marler 11

2 5

Home Away

181 127

16 18

8 2

92% 88%

Home Away

10 6

0 0

Home Away

8 9

1 0

89% 100%

0 0

2 7

1 0

67% 100%

Wales 16 - 21 England
11/02/2017,   Principality Stadium,   Referee: Jerome Garces (Fra)

FT (HT)

Possession

Territory

Liam Williams (37) Tries Ben Youngs (17), Elliot Daly (75)

Drop Goals

Attack

Leigh Halfpenny (38) Conversions Owen Farrell (77)

Leigh Halfpenny (2, 22, 60) Penalty Goals Owen Farrell (10, 55, 70)

Ball Carries

Metres Made

Kicks From Hand

Line Breaks

Rucks/Mauls Lost

Offloads

Rucks/Mauls Won

Defenders Beaten

Defence

Tackles Made

Discipline

Missed Tackles

Tackle Success

Turnovers Won

Total Penalties

Total Free Kicks

Scrums Success

Set Piece

Lineouts Won Own Throw

Lineouts Lost Own Throw

Lineout Success

Lineout Steals

Scrums Won

Scrums Lost

Axis Title 



App Try Con Pen Drop YC RC Name Name App Try Con Pen Drop YC RC

1 3 Leigh Halfpenny 15 Mike Brown

Alex Cuthbert 14 Jack Nowell

Jonathan Davies 13 Jonathan Joseph

Scott Williams 12 Owen Farrell 1 3

1 Liam Williams 11 Elliot Daly 1

Dan Biggar 10 George Ford

Rhys Webb 9 Ben Youngs 1

Rob Evans 1 Joe Marler

Ken Owens 2 Dylan Hartley (c)

Tomas Francis 3 Dan Cole

Jake Ball 4 Joe Launchbury

Alun Wyn Jones (c) 5 Courtney Lawes

Sam Warburton 6 Maro Itoje

Justin Tipuric 7 Jack Clifford

Ross Moriarty 8 Nathan Hughes

Scott Baldwin 16 Jamie George

Nicky Smith 17 Matt Mullan

Samson Lee 18 Kyle Sinckler

Cory Hill 19 Tom Wood

Taulupe Faletau 20 James Haskell

Gareth Davies 21 Danny Care

Sam Davies 22 Ben Te'o

Jamie Roberts 23 Jonny May

Man of the Match - Joe Launchbury (England)

Assistant ref: Pascal Gauzere (Fra)

Wales 16 - 21 England
11/02/2017

Principality Stadium

16:50:00

Referee: Jerome Garces (Fra)

Assistant ref: Nick Briant (NZ)

TMO: Glenn Newman (Aus)

Match Statistics Match Statistics



Wales 16 - 21 England
11/02/2017,   Principality Stadium,   Referee: Jerome Garces (Fra)

Match Timeline

Match Time Home Score Away Match Time

2:47 Leigh Halfpenny - Penalty 3 - 0

3 - 3 Owen Farrell - Penalty 10:14

3 - 8 Ben Youngs - Try 17:36

22:27 Leigh Halfpenny - Penalty 6 - 8

37:36 Liam Williams - Try 11 - 8

38:32 Leigh Halfpenny - Conversion 13 - 8

Off - Dylan Hartley 46:35

On - Jamie George 46:35

On - James Haskell 48:39

Off - Jack Clifford 48:39

52:26 On - Nicky Smith

52:26 Off - Rob Evans

52:29 On - Taulupe Faletau

52:29 Off - Ross Moriarty

52:33 On - Samson Lee

52:33 Off - Tomas Francis

13 - 11 Owen Farrell - Penalty 55:38

60:24 Off - Ken Owens

60:24 On - Scott Baldwin

60:29 Leigh Halfpenny - Penalty 16 - 11

On - Danny Care 64:36

Off - Ben Youngs 64:36

64:46 Off - Rhys Webb

64:46 On - Gareth Davies

On - Ben Te'o 64:50

Off - Jonathan Joseph 64:50

16 - 14 Owen Farrell - Penalty 70:12

Off - Joe Marler 70:30

On - Matt Mullan 70:30

Off - Dan Cole 70:31

On - Kyle Sinckler 70:31

70:32 On - Jamie Roberts

70:32 Off - Scott Williams

On - Jonny May 70:36

Off - Jack Nowell 70:36

16 - 19 Elliot Daly - Try 75:33

16 - 21 Owen Farrell - Conversion 77:10

Off - Nathan Hughes 77:25

On - Tom Wood 77:25

77:40 Off - Justin Tipuric

77:40 On - Cory Hill


